

मुंबई, गुरुवार, १५ फेब्रुवारी २०२४ | नवशक्ति २३

However the balance amount from the customer if the bid amount is insufficient to meet the payoff amount of the account.
For any further details/assistance/clarification regarding the terms and conditions of the auction, you are required to contact Mr.Affan Parkar-9769893241

2020 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.sarvamangalmercantile.in).

For Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited
Nupur Somani
Managing Director
(DIN:00816788)

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 13, 2024

THAKKERS GROUP LIMITED

(Formerly Known as ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED)
Regd. Office : 7, THAKKERS NEAR NEHARU GARDEN NASHIK - 422001

Extract of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2023.
CIN : L70100MH1968PLC013919

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Figures are Rupees in Lacs except EPS)				
		For the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Nine month Ended on 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Nine month Ended on 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	254.31	0.00	532.83	0.00	49.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	190.58	(44.19)	354.31	(7.82)	(16.94)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	190.58	(44.19)	354.31	(7.82)	(16.94)
4	Equity Share Capital	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	4803.11	4410.55	4803.11	4410.55	4641.76
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)					
	Basic	12.04	(2.79)	22.38	(0.49)	(1.07)
	Diluted	12.04	(2.79)	22.38	(0.49)	(1.07)
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Basic	12.04	(2.79)	22.38	(0.49)	(1.07)
	Diluted	12.04	(2.79)	22.38	(0.49)	(1.07)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GAURAV J. THAKKER
Chairman / Director
DIN-01587854

Place : Nashik
Dated : 13th February, 2024

M/s. UNIVERSAL ARTS LIMITED

CIN: L22300MH1995PLC091082

(Formerly known as Goldmines Media Ltd.)

Regd. Office : 45, Ganpati Bhawan, M.G Road Goregaon (West), Mumbai 400 062

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.12.2023 (Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	For the quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding period ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
	1) Total income from Operations	99.94	0.12	1.18	101.11	12.53
2) Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(3.78)	(7.53)	(5.66)	(15.75)	(13.46)	(19.59)
3) Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(3.78)	(7.53)	(5.66)	(15.75)	(13.46)	(19.59)
5) Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99
6) Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(329.67)	(310.07)	(329.67)	(329.67)	(310.07)	(310.07)
7) Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share):						
(a) Basic	(0.038)	(0.076)	(0.057)	(0.158)	(0.135)	(0.197)
(b) Diluted	(0.038)	(0.076)	(0.057)	(0.158)	(0.135)	(0.197)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2023 (Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	For the quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding period ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
	1) Total income from Operations	99.51	0.12	1.18	100.68	12.52
2) Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(4.09)	(7.36)	(5.55)	(15.79)	(12.33)	(18.66)
3) Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-